
 

Tender No: IITPKD/EWD/019/2018      18.06.2018 

 

CANCELLATION OF TENDER 

With reference to the tender no: IITPKD/EWD/019/2018, Date: 06.06.2018 which is 

appeared in the website on 06.06.2018 concerning for “Providing and Fixing Modular 

Partition work at Transit Campus” is hereby cancelled due to administrative reason.  

 

           

REGISTRAR, IIT PALAKKAD 

       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

भारतीय प्रȫद्यȪगिकी संस्थान पालक्काड 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY PALAKKAD 

अहललआ एकीकृत कैम्पस, कोज़्हिपारा 
Ahalia Integrated Campus, Kozhipara 

पालक्काड- 678 557 

Palakkad- 678 557 

 

दरूभाषसंख्या Phone no: 

04923 – 226 590/586 

 

ईमेल Email :  

purchase@iitpkd.ac.in 


